
 

Notice 

Jiwaji University is organizing free health camp and check up for all the citizens, employees and 

students of the institution on 1/01/2019 from 7 to 9 PM under Jiwaji University society connect 

programme. This health camp is scheduled for 1st of every month at Jiwaji University main gate 

(city center) from 7 to 9 am. Kindly attend the camp and get benefited from it. Detailed 

schedule is attached herewith. 

Health Camp Schedule 

1st January 2019 to March 2019 

Jiwaji university committee members 

Volunteers ; Students of MAEESW ( Three Teams of six members each for every month) 

Organisers: Health centre Jiwaji University (Prof. G.B.K.S .Prasad) 

         SOS in education extension and social work (Prof. Vivek Bapat) 

Coordinator: Dr. Archana Chaturvedi (SOS in extension education and social work) 

 

JANUARY 

Date   Day  Time  Venue 

1. 1/01/2019 Tuesday 7 to 9 Am Main gate (city center) Jiwaji university 

2. 5/01/2019 Saturday 7 to 9 Am Chatri KatoraTaal 

3. 6/01/2019 Sunday  7 to 9 Am Phoolbagh Jalvihar 

4. 12/01/2019 Saturday 7 to 9 Am LNIPE 

5. 13/01/2019 Sunday  7 to 9 Am Dr Bhagwat Sahay Sabhagaar 

6. 19/01/2019        Saturday 7 to 9 Am Sanatan Dharm Mandir 

7. 20/01/2019 Sunday  7 to 9 Am Sai Baba Mandir 

8. 27/01/2019 Sunday  7 to 9 Am Viveka Nand Needam 

 

FEBRUARY 

Date   Day  Time  Venue 

1. 1/02/2019 Friday  7 to 9 Am Main gate (city center) Jiwaji university 

2. 2/02/2019 Saturday 7 to 9 Am Chatri KatoraTaal 

3. 3/02/2019 Sunday  7 to 9 Am Phoolbagh Jalvihar 



4. 9/02/2019 Saturday 7 to 9 Am LNIPE 

5. 10/02/2019 Sunday  7 to 9 Am Dr Bhagwat Sahay Sabhagaar 

6. 16/02/2019        Saturday 7 to 9 Am Sanatan Dharm Mandir 

7. 17/02/2019 Sunday  7 to 9 Am Sai Baba Mandir 

8. 23/02/2019 Saturday 7 to 9 Am Viveka Nand Needam 

9. 24/02/2019 Sunday  7 to 9 Am Jiwaji university 2nd gate (opp. University 

guest       house) 

 

MARCH 

Date   Day  Time  Venue 

1. 1/03/2019 Friday  7 to 9 Am Main gate (city center) Jiwaji university 

2. 2/03/2019 Saturday 7 to 9 Am Chatri KatoraTaal 

3. 3/03/2019 Sunday  7 to 9 Am Phoolbagh Jalvihar 

4. 9/03/2019 Saturday 7 to 9 Am LNIPE 

5. 10/03/2019 Sunday  7 to 9 Am Dr Bhagwat Sahay Sabhagaar 

6. 16/03/2019        Saturday 7 to 9 Am Sanatan Dharm Mandir 

7. 17/03/2019 Sunday  7 to 9 Am Sai Baba Mandir 

8. 23/03/2019 Saturday 7 to 9 Am Viveka Nand Needam 

9. 24/03/2019 Sunday  7 to 9 Am Jiwaji University 2nd gate (opp. University 

Guest  house) 

 


